PRODUCT SUMMARY
KODAK KAF-1001E IMAGE SENSOR
1024 (H) X 1024 (V) FULL FRAME CCD IMAGE SENSOR
DESCRIPTION
The KODAK KAF-1001 Image Sensor is a high-
performance, silicon charge-coupled device (CCD)
designed for a wide range of image sensing applications
in the 0.4mm to 1.1mm wavelength band. Common

Cover Glass Clear
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number
Product Name Description Marking Code
4H0016 KAF- 1001-AAA-CP-B1
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Taped Clear
Cover Glass, no coatings, Grade 1
4H0017 KAF- 1001-AAA-CP-B2
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Taped Clear
Cover Glass, no coatings, Grade 2
4H0019 KAF- 1001-AAA-CP-AE
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Taped Clear
Cover Glass, no coatings, Engineering Sample
4H0842 KAF- 1001-AAA-CB-AE
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Clear Cover
Glass (no coatings), Engineering Sample
4H0847 KAF- 1001-AAA-CB-B2
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Clear Cover
Glass (no coatings), Grade 2
KAF-1001-AAA
[Serial Number]